2021 Allocations - Median Scoring Break Points

# of Proposals
(between Running Total Running Total
Option scores) # of Proposals $ Amount $ Amount
100 and above 0 0 SO SO
95 and above 3 3 $5,424,000 $5,424,000
90 and above 11 14 $11,286,000 $16,710,000
85 and above 9 23 $10,088,000 $26,798,000
80 and above 18 41 $26,688,000 $53,486,000
75 and above 8 49 $12,235,000 $65,721,000
70 and above 16 65 $12,372,000 $78,093,000
65 and above 4 69 $2,875,000 $80,968,000
60 and above 16 85 $10,597,000 $91,565,000
55 and above 4 89 $2,437,000 $94,002,000
50 and above 4 93 $1,515,000 $95,517,000
45 and above 0 93 SO $95,517,000
40 and above 1 94 $568,000 $96,085,000
35 and above 0 94 SO $96,085,000
30 and above 2 96 $1,203,000 $97,288,000
25 and above 1 97 $197,000 $97,485,000
TOTAL 97 $97,485,000

Source: LCCMR staff
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